
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

DQ 

No. 

52 
48 
54 
51 
14 
99 
22 

52a 

47 
53 
63 
95 
99 
57 

Name 

BAKSA Siniša 
FEHER Filip 
MIHOCI Mladen 
KASTELIĆ Dejan 
BOBEN Blaž 
SLUNJSKI Danijel 
JAKIMOVSKI Saša 
BAN Filip 

AMBRAHUŠIĆ Davor 
STOŠIĆ Iljko 
KOVAČ Mario 
JALŠOVEC Marta 
HORVAT Saša 
KATAVIĆ Mijo 

Laps 

10 

5 

5 

7 

6 

12 

10 

5 

7 

Best Tm 

1:17.726 
1:20.502 
1:21.309 
1:22.806 
1:23.214 
1:24.093 
1:24.913 
1:27.164 

1:28.924 

Diff 

2.776 
3.583 
5.080 
5.488 
6.367 
7.187 
9.438 

Gap 

2.776 
0.807 
1.497 
0.408 
0.879 
0.820 
2.251 

In Lap 

6 

3 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

B est  S p eed  

85,686 
82,731 
81,910 
80,429 
80,035 
79,198 
78,433 
76,408 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

74,895 

Class 

A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 

A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A3 
A2 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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No12 Trackday & #4 Utrka Blacklisted 
Grupa A 

2.Utrka A3 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:56:52 

Rauš 1,850 km 

11.9.2021. 15:15 


